active
TIMARU 1 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIERS LTD

2025 FESTIVE SEASON TRADING HOURS

DATE OPENING HOURS CLOSING HOURS
Monday 15 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Tuesday 16 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Wednesday 17 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Thursday 18 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Friday 19 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Saturday 20 December 2025 CLOSED
Sunday 21 December 2025 CLOSED
Monday 22 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Tuesday 23 December 2025 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
o Wednesday 24 December 2025 7:00 AM 12:00 PM
<
LY FRIDAY 26 DECEMBER 2025 - CLOSED
&u’ﬁ;-:"‘ Saturday 27 December 2025 CLOSED
B -  Sunday 28 December 2025 CLOSED
. i' Monday 29 December 2025 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
: 8:00 AM 2:00 PM
S _ “Wednesday 31 December 2025 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

THURSDAY 1 JANUARY 2026 - CLOSED
FRIDAY 2 JANUARY 2026 - CLOSED

%gturday 3 January 2026 CLOSED
Sunday 4 January 2026 CLOSED
7:00 AM 5:00 PM

7:00 AM 5:00 PM

7:00 AM 5:00 PM

7:00 AM 5:00 PM

7:00 AM 5:00 PM

CLOSED

CLOSED




